M)A

INDEPENDENT
SCHOOLS
ASSOCIATION

Junior, Prep & Pre-Prep Conference

Online via Zoom

Thursday 17 October 2024
0930 - 1500

If you have any queries on the day of the event,
please contact Alice on 01799 581696

0930

0940

1020

1115

1130

1215

1230

1300

1345

1445

1500

Welcome and introduction
Claire Robinson, Holme Grange School

Autumn inspection update including ISI annual report and changes to inspection
framework and handbook
Indira Warwick, Director of Inspection Quality, ISI

Anxiety, mental health and school avoidance in young children
Kathy Weston, Tooled Up Education

Refreshment break

Engaging the Anxious Generation
Melissa McBride, Sophia High

Group discussion, reflection, and feedback
Lunch

Challenge for All
Claire Robinson, Holme Grange School

A Practical Guide to Supporting Early Literacy Skills
Andy Burt, Early Excellence Centre

Group discussion, reflection, and feedback

Close




