

## Junior, Prep & Pre-Prep Conference

Online via Zoom

## Thursday 17 October 2024 0930 – 1500

If you have any queries on the day of the event, please contact Alice on 01799 581696

0930	Welcome and introduction Claire Robinson, Holme Grange School
0940	Autumn inspection update including ISI annual report and changes to inspection framework and handbook Indira Warwick, Director of Inspection Quality, ISI
1020	Anxiety, mental health and school avoidance in young children Kathy Weston, Tooled Up Education
1115	Refreshment break
1130	Engaging the Anxious Generation  Melissa McBride, Sophia High
1215	Group discussion, reflection, and feedback
1230	Lunch
1300	Challenge for All Claire Robinson, Holme Grange School
1345	A Practical Guide to Supporting Early Literacy Skills  Andy Burt, Early Excellence Centre
1445	Group discussion, reflection, and feedback
1500	Close